

Friends of Governor Dodge State Park

Supporting recreation, education, and environmental stewardship at Governor Dodge State Park.



The Friends of Governor Dodge State Park is a 501(c)3 charitable organization. Your gift is tax-deductible to the extent provided by law. EIN 39-1858402

Yes! I want to make a gift to support capital improvements, projects, and programs at Governor Dodge State Park. Gifts of any amount are appreciated.	
	Support the Friends with an unrestricted gift to be used where it's needed most.
	Contribute to the Friends' capital campaign to build a 20 x 36 ft open-air shelter along the northern section of the multi-use Driftless Trail. Donations of $$1,000$ or more will be recognized with a personalized brick.
	Ensure a bright future for all activities at the park by helping to grow the Friends Endowment Fund.
	Join a very special group, the FOGD Legacy Circle, by including the Friends of Governor Dodge State Park in estate planning. Check this box for more information.
	My check in the amount of and payable to "Friends of Governor Dodge State Park" is enclosed. Mail to "Friends of Governor Dodge State Park" 4175 Hwy 23N Dodgeville, WI 53533
	Donor Name:
	Address:
	Phone:
	Email:
	may be designated in honor or in memory of someone, with an acknowledgment sent honoree. Don't forget, many employers offer matching gifts.
	This gift is eligible for a gift match from
	This gift is made in honor/memory ofSend acknowledgement to:

"A gift to a park is a gift to the future."